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CANDIDATI SELEZIONATI 

 

Nominativo Classe Scuola Provincia 

Abiuso Paolo  IV e LS A. Romita (CAMPOBASSO) CB 

Amato Tommaso  IV b ISIS XXV Aprile (PONTEDERA) PI 

Andreani Giulia  IV f LL Giacomo Leopardi (RECANATI) MC 

Aparo Paolo  IV a IM Matteo Raeli (NOTO) SR 

Baradel Francesca  II b ISIS  G. Leopardi - E. Majorana (PORDENONE) PN 

Barberio Caterina  IV e LS San Giovanni in Fiore (SAN GIOVANNI IN FIORE) CS 

Bartalini Lorenzo  IV i ITC - LL Antonio Pesenti (CASCINA) PI 

Basiglio Stefania  IV c LS Gian Battista Vasco (MONDOVI') CN 

Bordigoni Luca  IV a ITC Cesare Arzelà (SARZANA) SP 

Borella Martina  IV a LB Cesaris (CASALPUSTERLENGO) LO 

Borelli Francesca  IV h LC G. D. Cassini (SAN REMO) IM 

Bucci Massimo  IV a LS Alessandro Volta (FRANCAVILLA AL MARE) CH 

Buratti Ginevra  II b LC Tasso (ROMA) RM 

Caime Maria Simona  IV i LS Cipolla (CASTELVETRANO) TP 

Caprio Sonia  IV g LS Francesco Severi (FROSINONE) FR 

Cardinali Marco  IV a LS Alessandro Volta (COLLE DI VAL D'ELSA) SI 

Carnevale Miino Marco  IV al ISIS Ascanio Sobrero (CASALE MONFERRATO) AL 

Casarosa Costanza  IV asb LS Francesco Cecioni (L IVORNO) LI 

Ceccarini Nicolo'  IV br ITC Carlo Cattaneo (SAN MINIATO) PI 

Chiappalupi Leonardo  IV a LS Donatelli (TERNI) TR 

Claroni Giammarco  IV d LS Martino Filletico (CECCANO) FR 

Claudiani Simona  II g LC A. Mariotti (PERUGIA) PG 

Colombo Marinella  IV c LS Galileo Galilei (CARAVAGGIO) BG 

Costa Sara  IV a LS Leonardo Da Vinci (VILLAFRANCA IN LUNIGIANA) MS 

Cristiana Riboni  IV a LS A. Antonelli (NOVARA) NO 

Dalla Cia Massimo  IV ai ITI Max Plank (LANCENIGO DI VILLORBA) TV 

D'amati Antonio  II b LC Nicola Zingarelli (CERIGNOLA) FG 

D'aquì Alessandro  II b LC L. Ximenes (TRAPANI) TP 

D'avella Salvatore  II d LC P. Colletta (AVELLINO) AV 

De Falco Alessandro  IV a LS Emilio Segrè (MARANO DI NAPOLI) NA 

Del Bono Chiara  II b LC Marco Minghetti (BOLOGNA) BO 

Del Frate Rossella  II b LC Emauele Repetti (CARRARA) MS 

Di Donato Matteo  IV d LC Telesi@ (TELESE) BN 

Di Mura Federica  IV b LC Daniele Manin (CREMONA) CR 

Di Muro Francesca Maria  IV b CN - LC Torquato Tasso (SALERNO) SA 

Diodati Tiziano  IV cl LC Giosuè Carducci (VIAREGGIO) LU 

Dionigi Pierfrancesco  IV b LC Giulio Cesare - Valgimigli (RIMINI) RN 

Disanto Danilo  IV c ITC Nicola Dell' Andro (SANTERAMO IN COLLE) BA 

Ebagezio Stefano  IV e ITC Antonio Marro (MONCALIERI) TO 

Falcinelli Francesca  IV c LS Federigo Enriques (L IVORNO) LI 
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Fanizzi Fausta  II a LC Domenico Morea (CONVERSANO) BA 

Franco Ilaria  II a LC Angelico Aprosio (VENTIMIGLIA) IM 

Giordano Giulia  IV a LS Giuseppe Peano (CUNEO) CN 

Gitto Mauro  IV d LS Enrico Medi (BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO) ME 

Gorrieri Leonardo  IV b LS Donatelli - Pascal (MILANO) MI 

Grande Simona  IV c LC V IVona (ROMA) RM 

Gronchi Lisa  IV al ISIS  E. Mattei - E. Solvay (ROSIGNANO MARITTIMO) LI 

Gulino Ilenia  IV al LC Ruggero Settimo (CALTANISSETTA) CL 

Iacovella Alessia  IV a LS Via Grele (GUARDIAGRELE) CH 

Kokoshi Florian  II d LC Silvio Pellico (CUNEO) CN 

Lanzafame Silvio  IV b ITAS Luigi Russo (CALTANISSETTA) CL 

Locurcio Marco  IV d ISIS Ruggero Bonghi (LUCERA) FG 

Lofrumento Margherita  IV a LS Dante Alighieri (MATERA) MT 

Lombardi Federica  II b LC Tulliano (ARPINO) FR 

Lucarelli Francesco  II b LC Pontano Sansi (SPOLETO) PG 

Luciano Maria Rosaria  II b LC G. Stampacchia (TRICASE) LE 

Magrone Angela  II a LC Spinelli (GIOVINAZZO) BA 

Marcoli Matteo  IV a LS Don Lorenzo Milani (MONTICHIARI) BS 

Marongiu Francesca  IV c LS Michelangelo (CAGLIARI) CA 

Marrazzini Gioia  IV f LS Guglielmo Marconi (CARRARA) MS 

Masci Margot  IV al LC Sesto Properzio (ASSISI) PG 

Massoni Leonardo  IV c LS Benedetti - Majorana (PORCARI) LU 

Matic' Tena  IV ss ITC Marco Fanno (CONEGLIANO) TV 

Mazzeo Angela  IV as LS Guglielmo Marconi (ACCADIA) FG 

Mazzinghi Gori Bianca  II b LC F. Cicognini (PRATO) PO 

Moffa L IVia  IV b LS Mario Pagano (RICCIA) CB 

Mosillo Ludovica  IV c LS Farnesina (ROMA) RM 

Murtas Giulia  IV a LS G. Brotzu (QUARTU SANT'ELENA) CA 

Nannelli Chiara  IV u LL Fond. Conservatorio S.ma Annunziata (EMPOLI) FI 

Palmieri Matteo  II a LS Francesco Morosini (VENEZIA) VE 

Panetti Beatrice  IV h LS G. B. Grassi (LATINA) LT 

Paolino Carmine  IV be ITI Enrico Fermi (CASTROVILLARI) CS 

Pasqualetti Giulio  IV b LC XXV Aprile (PONTEDERA) PI 

Passanisi Bianca  II a LC Raffaello (URBINO) PS 

Pavon Sergio  IV a LC Giovanni Paolo I (VENEZIA) VE 

Pecchioli Giulia  II c LC N. Forteguerri (PISTOIA) PT 

Perrone Lorenzo Maria  IV c LS Giulietta Banzi Bazoli (LECCE) LE 

Raffaele Nunzia  IV d LS Valdemaro Vecchi (TRANI) BA 

Ricci Margherita  II d LC Benedetto Marzolla (BRINDISI) BR 

Rodolico Daniele  II a LC Leoniano (ANAGNI) FR 
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Russo Marialba  IV b LS Aldo Moro (MARGHERITA DI SAVOIA) FG 

Saraceno Giulia  IV a LS E. Majorana (GIRIFALCO) CZ 

Sardo Martina  IV b ISIS Ugo Foscolo (CANICATTI') AG 

Sartori Diana  IV cb LC Giacomo Zanella (SCHIO) VI 

Seminara Simone  IV a LS Pietro Farinato (ENNA) EN 

Shakarov Boris  IV b LS Leonardo Da Vinci (UMBERTIDE) PG 

Sorice Francesco  IV h LS O. Tedone (RUVO DI PUGLIA) BA 

Sorrentino Paola  IV c LS Galileo Galilei (DOLO) VE 

Spennato Giancarlo  IV d LSPS Quinto Ennio (GALLIPOLI) LE 

Superchi Eleonora  IV a ITI Romani (CASALMAGGIORE) CR 

Tornesello Ludovica  IV cs LS Giulio Cesare Vanini (CASARANO) LE 

Tosoni Federico  IV b LS G. Aselli (CREMONA) CR 

Tundo Eleonora  IV br LC Giuseppe Palmieri (LECCE) LE 

Vazzana Davide  IV b LS Nicolò Palmieri (TERMINI IMERESE) PA 

Venturini Erika  IV d LS Enrico Fermi (MASSA) MS 

Vicario Giulia  IV a ITC Pacini (PISTOIA) PT 

Visentin Pierluigi  IV b LSPS G. Berto (MOGLIANO VENETO) TV 

Vitale Annalisa  IV c ITI Galileo Galilei (L IVORNO) LI 

Zagani Samanta  IV c ISIS  di Argenta e Portomaggiore (Argenta ) FE 

Zecca Nemola Chiara  II b ISIS Quinto Ennio (GALLIPOLI) LE 

Zindato Federico  II e LC Tommaso Campanella (REGGIO CALABRIA) RC 
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Maronese Irene Baradel Francesca  II b ISIS  G. Leopardi - E. Majorana (PORDENONE) PN 

Maiori Pio Mario Jonathan Locurcio Marco  IV b ISIS Ruggero Bonghi (LUCERA) FG 

Pacinella Gaetano Sardo Martina  IV b ISIS Ugo Foscolo (CANICATTI') AG 

Buzzoni Giulia Carnevale Miino Marco  IV al ISIS Ascanio Sobrero (CASALE MONFERRATO) AL 

Carpeggiani Michela Bordigoni Luca  IV a ITC Cesare Arzelà (SARZANA) SP 

Ariano Domenico Difonzo Christopher  IV c ITC Nicola Dell' Andro (SANTERAMO IN COLLE) BA 

Difonzo Christopher Disanto Danilo  IV a ITC Nicola Dell' Andro (SANTERAMO IN COLLE) BA 

Viscardi Maria Federica Di Donato Matteo  IV a LC Telesi@ (TELESE) BN 

Cipolletta Antonio D'avella Salvatore  II d LC P. Colletta (AVELLINO) AV 

Cacciamani Lorenzo Talpacci Edoardo  IV a LC Giulio Cesare Da Varano (CAMERINO) MC 

Laera Cristiana Fanizzi Fausta  II a LC Domenico Morea (CONVERSANO) BA 

Costantino Paola Laera Cristiana  II a LC Domenico Morea (CONVERSANO) BA 

Pettiti Elisa Kokoshi Florian  II d LC Silvio Pellico (CUNEO) CN 

Suriano-Simoncini Andrea Del Frate Rossella  II a LC Emauele Repetti (CARRARA) MS 

Ceccarelli Luca Suriano-Simoncini Andrea  II a LC Emauele Repetti (CARRARA) MS 

Guadagni Jacopo Ceccarelli Luca  II b LC Emauele Repetti (CARRARA) MS 

Minglino Francesca Gulino Ilenia  IV al LC Ruggero Settimo (CALTANISSETTA) CL 

Urbano Raimondi Eliana D'Aqui Alessandro  II b LC L. Ximenes (TRAPANI) TP 

Fodale Caterina Maria Urbano Raimondi Eliana  II c LC L. Ximenes (TRAPANI) TP 

Proverbio Daniele Riboni Cristiana  IV e LS A. Antonelli (NOVARA) NO 

Murzi Valentina Murtas Giulia  IV d LS G. Brotzu (QUARTU SANT'ELENA) CA 

Prex Luca Casarosa Costanza  IV asb LS Francesco Cecioni (L IVORNO) LI 

Recupero Marilena Caime Maria Simona  IV i LS Cipolla (CASTELVETRANO) TP 
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Volpi Lorenzo Shakarov Boris  IV b LS Leonardo Da Vinci (UMBERTIDE) PG 

Maneschi Alessia Costa Sara  IV a LS Leonardo Da Vinci (VILLAFRANCA IN LUNIGIANA) MS 

Giani Giani Chiappalupi Leonardo  IV a LS Donatelli (TERNI) TR 

Esposito Vangone Beatrice Falcinelli Francesca  IV g LS Federigo Enriques (L IVORNO) LI 

Mealli Gabriele Esposito Vangone Beatrice  IV g LS Federigo Enriques (L IVORNO) LI 

Maio Alessandra Lento Alessandro  IV d LS Enrico Fermi (COSENZA) CS 

Fruzzetti Chiara Venturini Erika  IV d LS Enrico Fermi (MASSA) MS 

Barberis Lorenzo Panetti Beatrice  IV b LS G. B. Grassi (LATINA) LT 

Cardarelli Germana Barberis Lorenzo  IV a LS G. B. Grassi (LATINA) LT 

Ranieri Domenico Raffaele Nunzia  IV c LS Valdemaro Vecchi (TRANI) BA 

Verde Annalisa Ranieri Domenico  IV d LS Valdemaro Vecchi (TRANI) BA 

Capoccia Chiara Murra Jolanda  II b LSPS Quinto Ennio (GALLIPOLI) LE 

 

 


